

BID TABULATION
SECTION 19 PAVEMENT REHABILITATION - SOUTH
CITY OF TROY
OAKLAND COUNTY, MICHIGAN

Bids Due: January 27, 2016
Project # 7989.500

Florence Cement Company
12585 23 Mile Road
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

James P Contracting, Inc.
67222 Van Dyke
Washington, MI 48095

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC
4751 White Lake Road
Clarkston, MI 48346

Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
BASE BID								
1 Mobilization, Max. \$20,000.00	LSUM	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
2 Pavt, Rem (Including Drive Approaches)	Syd	5,575	1.30	7,247.50	2.68	14,941.00	7.00	39,025.00
3 Sidewalk, Rem	Syd	25	8.50	212.50	15.45	386.25	15.50	387.50
4 Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	Cyd	2,100	2.35	4,935.00	25.00	52,500.00	37.75	79,275.00
5 Misc Saw Cut	Ft	200	1.45	290.00	3.15	630.00	7.00	1,400.00
6 Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	19	508.00	9,652.00	550.00	10,450.00	650.00	12,350.00
7 Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	48	117.00	5,616.00	260.00	12,480.00	225.00	10,800.00
8 DPW Structure Cover	Lb	7,350	1.40	10,290.00	1.50	11,025.00	2.00	14,700.00
9 Sanitary Manhole Sealing	Ea	2	360.00	720.00	1,225.00	2,450.00	900.00	1,800.00
10 Pavt, Cleaning	LSUM	1	50,000.00	50,000.00	43,800.00	43,800.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
11 Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	193	7.40	1,428.20	6.95	1,341.35	9.00	1,737.00
12 Joint and Crack, Cleanout	Ft	15,000	4.40	66,000.00	2.10	31,500.00	3.70	55,500.00
13 Hand Patching	Ton	150	17.35	2,602.50	100.00	15,000.00	165.75	24,862.50
14 HMA Approach 36A	Ton	75	4.75	356.25	105.00	7,875.00	175.00	13,125.00
15 Cold Milling Pavt	Syd	49,556	1.60	79,289.60	1.25	61,945.00	0.90	44,600.40
16 HMA, 1100L, 20AA, PG 64-22	Ton	1,100	20.20	22,220.00	66.30	72,930.00	64.90	71,390.00
17 HMA, 1100T, 20AA, PG 64-22	Ton	5,500	75.75	416,625.00	64.75	356,125.00	64.90	356,950.00
18 Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	Syd	300	53.45	16,035.00	48.90	14,670.00	43.00	12,900.00
19 Sidewalk Ramp, ADA, Modified	Sft	50	22.65	1,132.50	25.85	1,292.50	19.50	975.00
20 Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 12 inch, Crosswalk	Ft	22	7.00	154.00	7.40	162.80	7.00	154.00
21 Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	165	14.00	2,310.00	14.75	2,433.75	14.00	2,310.00
22 Recessing Pavement Markings, Transv	Sft	405	1.35	546.75	1.45	587.25	1.35	546.75
23 Maintaining Traffic	LSUM	1	55,000.00	55,000.00	47,000.00	47,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
24 Mail Box Post (If Needed)	Ea	20	166.00	3,320.00	115.00	2,300.00	100.00	2,000.00
25 Mail Box Post, Relocate (If Needed)	Ea	20	57.00	1,140.00	115.00	2,300.00	100.00	2,000.00
26 Audio-Video Route Survey (\$5,000 Max)	LSUM	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	4,480.00	4,480.00
27 Inspection Crew Day	Cday	500	41.00	20,500.00	48.00	24,000.00	35.00	17,500.00
28 RCOC Permit	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				\$ 803,622.80	\$ 816,124.90	\$ 821,768.15		

Additional Bidders	Total Bid Amount
Asphalt Specialists, Inc.	\$ 834,937.70
Pro-Line Asphalt	\$ 876,089.52
Ajax Paving Company	\$ 1,042,625.65